

## PACHET PRODUSE ALIMENTARE

I.D.: 41501674

Data publicarii 27.01.20 Coduri CPV 15800000-6

Pretul estimativ: 13.512,08 RON - 13.512,08 RON

Descriere: PACHETUL CONTINE: 1 AMESTEC LEGUME KG 30.000 8.2900 248.70 22.38 2 BRANZA VACA KG 60.000 15.6000 936.00 84.24 3 CARNE TOCATA KG 40.000 17.4400 697.60 62.78 4 CARTOFI KG 400.000 2.8000 1 120.00 100.80 5 CEAPA KG 105.000 3.3900 355.95 32.04 6 CEAI PLANTE BC 60.000 3.2100 192.60 17.33 7 CIMBRU PLIC 20.000 1.8400 36.80 3.31 8 CIUPERCI PLEUROTUS KG 3.000 13.8000 41.40 3.73 9 CIUPERCI CUTIE BC 216.000 3.4000 734.40 66.10 10 CONDIMENT SARMALE BC 20.000 2.7500 55.00 4.95 11 CONOPIDA KG 3.200 8.2600 26.43 2.38 12 CONSERVE PESTE BC 400.000 3.6800 1 472.00 132.48 13 CRENVURSTI KG 60.000 15.1500 909.00 81.81 14 DOVLECEI KG 3.000 7.3400 22.02 1.98 15 FAINA ALBA KG 24.000 2.0200 48.48 4.36 16 FAINA MALAI KG 30.000 2.0200 60.60 5.45 17 FASOLE USCATA KG 70.000 6.4200 449.40 40.45 18 PATRUNJEL PLIC BC 20.000 1.8400 36.80 3.31 19 FIDEA BC 60.000 2.7500 165.00 14.85 20 IAURT BC 396.000 1.1000 435.60 39.20 21 LAPTE L 252.000 3.0300 763.56 68.72 22 LEUSTEAN PLIC BC 20.000 1.8400 36.80 3.31 23 MARGARINA BC 48.000 3.6500 175.20 15.77 24 MIERE POLIFLORA BC 2000.000 0.5000 1 000.00 90.00 25 MORCOVI KG 60.000 2.7500 165.00 14.85 26 OTET BC 12.000 2.3000 27.60 2.48 27 OUA BC 900.000 0.5000 450.00 40.50 28 PATEU BC 384.000 1.2900 495.36 44.58 29 PIEPT PUI KG 12.500 21.1000 263.75 23.74 30 SMANTANA BUC 12.000 7.3900 88.68 7.98 31 SOIA KG 50.000 1.8400 92.00 8.28 32 SPANAC KG 40.000 7.3900 295.60 26.60 33 TELINA KG 12.000 5.5000 66.00 5.94 34 USTUROI KG 3.000 11.1900 33.57 3.02 35 VARZA KG 150.000 2.5700